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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RRP PRICE UK STOCK

CC100 1GRP £2,370.00 

CC102 COMPACT £2,770.00 

CC102 COMPACT AUTOSTEAM £3,535.00 

CC100 2 GRP * £2,975.00 

CC100 3 GRP £3,635.00 

CC202* £3,325.00 

NG-C 2GRP £3,325.00 

NG-C 3GRP £4,250.00 

X-ONE EVO 2GRP £4,075.00 

X-ONE EVO 3GRP * £4,875.00 

X-TCI EVO 2GRP* £4,950.00 

X-TCI EVO 3GRP* £5,620.00 

POWER STEAM - AUTO STEAM SYSTEM £875.00 ENQUIRE

MONTE CARLO 2GRP £7,655.00 ENQUIRE
MONTE CARLO 3GRP £8,750.00 ENQUIRE

ULTIMA 2GRP £8,500.00 LIMITED
ULTIMA 3GRP £9,500.00 LIMITED
POWER STEAM - AUTO STEAM SYSTEM £875.00 ENQUIRE

ACE 1GRP NETWORK (TO BE 'PLUMBED IN') £3,830.00 LIMITED

ACE 1GRP DUAL (TANK FILL OR 'PLUMBED IN') £4,250.00 LIMITED

PT2 AUTOTAMPER £460.00 

PT2 FI AUTOTAMPER £492.00 

PT2 MY AUTOTAMPER £548.00 

AUTO PORTAFILTER CLEANER £220.00 

QUAMAR M80 AUTOMATIC 64MM £640.00 LIMITED
QUAMAR M80 TOUCH ON DEMAND 64MM  £760.00 

500G HOPPER £40.00 

UPTO 7600W

ACE 1GRP

CINOART

JANUARY 1st 2025

N/A

UPTO 2900W

* 3 PHASE AVAILABLE IN  2 & 3 GRP - CUSTOM ORDER ONLY, ALLOW MINIMUM OF 6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

N/A
BLACK/ WHITE
BLACK/ WHITE

BLACK/ WHITE

POWER

ALL MACHINES AVAILABLE AS TALL CUP OR ESPRESSO HEIGHT

* 3 PHASE AVAILABLE IN 3 GRP - CUSTOM ORDER ONLY, ALLOW MINIMUM OF 6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY
ALL MACHINES AVAILABLE AS TALL CUP OR ESPRESSO HEIGHT

ALL MACHINES AVAILABLE AS TALL CUP OR ESPRESSO HEIGHT

4500W
6300W

N/A

BLACK/WHITE/RED
BLACK/WHITE/RED

4900W BLACK/ WHITE

UPTO 2900W

QUAMAR GRINDERS
420W

N/A

420W

X-ONE EVO

X-ONE TCI EVO

UPTO 6700W

ALL ESPRESSO MACHINES INCLUDE 24 MONTH PARTS WARRANTY/ GRINDERS & ACCESSORIES 12 MONTHS

WE ENDEVOUR TO KEEP GOOD STOCKS WITHIN THE UK, SHOULD FACTORY ORDER BE NECESSARY, PLEASE ALLOW 9 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

60W
60W
60W
36W

MONTE CARLO AND ULTIMA

UPTO 6700W
UPTO 7600W

BLACK/ WHITE/ CUSTOM

BLACK/WHITE/ CUSTOM

MACHINES WILL BE CONFIGURED AS SINGLE PHASE, 3 PHASE AVAILABLE ON SELECTED MACHINES SUBJECT TO FACTORY ORDER

N/A

2850W/ 3500W
2850W/ 3500W

COLOURS

3800W
6300W

BLACK/WHITE/RED
BLACK/WHITE/RED

* DENOTES A CHOICE OF POWER FOR THIS MODEL, PLEASE STATE AT TIME OF ORDER

CC RANGE
2700W
2600W
2600W

2850W/ 3500W
4900W

BLACK/WHITE/RED
BLACK/WHITE/RED
BLACK/WHITE/RED
BLACK/WHITE/RED
BLACK/WHITE/RED

BLACK/ WHITE
BLACK/ WHITE

BLACK/ WHITE
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

N/A

BLACK/ WHITE

ALL MONTE CARLO AND ULTIMA MODELS AVAILABLE AS 3 PHASE - CUSTOM ORDER ONLY

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO VAT

BLACK/ WHITE/ RED
BLACK/ WHITE/ RED
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BASIC BARISTA KIT

MACHINES

GRINDERS

PARTS

MACHINE CATEGORY MACHINE MODEL INSTALLATION SERVICE*
12 MONTH 

WARRANTY 0-24 
MONTHS OLD

1GRP £175.00 £180.00 £245.00
2GRP £185.00 £205.00 £315.00
3GRP £195.00 £215.00 £385.00

2GRP TCI £185.00 £225.00 £315.00
3GRP TCI £195.00 £235.00 £385.00

1GRP £210.00 £230.00 £350.00
2GRP £210.00 £252.00 £425.00
3GRP £220.00 £268.00 £495.00

CALL OUT
LABOUR PER 1/2 HR
CENTRAL LONDON 

£485.00
£415.00
£485.00
£500.00
£585.00

AFTERSALES

SINGLE BOILER MODELS CC/ X-ONE/ X-
TCI/NG-C

MULTI BOILER MODEL ACE/ MONTE CARLO/ 
ULTIMA

PAY AS YOU GO FEES

12 MONTH 
WARRANTY 24 
MONTHS OLD +

£345.00
£415.00

£635.00
We offer a same site 'second' machine discount on the above price of £70 per additional machine

*servicing of machines older than 24 months may incur additional charge for additional time needed onsite

PRE 10AM NEXT DAY
2 * CC 2GRP ONLY

NEXT DAY (PLACE ORDER BY 2.30PM)

WATER FILTRATION

£132.50
£110.00
£85.00

£175.00
£190.00
£200.00

£17.00
P.O.ANEXT DAY AM 

DELIVERY CHARGES

PRE 12PM NEXT DAY

NEXT DAY *
ECO 2-3 DAY SERVICE 

COURIER

NEXT DAY ORDER BY 2.30PM

PRE 12

1/2 PALLET - 1 MACHINE
1/2 PALLET - 1 MACHINE
1/2 PALLET - 1 MACHINE
1/2 PALLET - 1 MACHINE

FULL PALLET

+£15.00
+£20.00

COURIER
COURIER

SMALL UPTO 1KG
MEDIUM UPTO 10KG

SMALL UPTO 1KG

£63.00
+£15.00
+£35.00
£85.00

P.O.A

PRE 12

PRE 10.30 AM

NEXT DAY ORDER BY 2.30PM

£75.00
£35.00
£15.00

£170.00
£225.00
£275.00
£390.00

PROVIDING ORDERS PLACED BY 1PM - WE WILL ENDEVOUR TO DISPATCH SAME DAY

£9.00
£11.00

£69.00

MEDIUM UPTO 10KG















DELUXE BARISTA KIT
PITCHER RINSER INSET
CC/ NG-C RANGE MACHINEPROTECTIVE TRANSPORT COVER 

PRICES VALID FOR MAINLAND GB, HIGHLANDS, ISLANDS POA

CLARIS 1000 CARTRIDGE
CLARIS 1500 CARTRIDGE
CLARIS 2000 CARTRIDGE
CLARIS HEAD
DIGITAL WATER METER

CLARIS 500 CARTRIDGE









£65.00
£65.00

STAINLESS KNOCK OUT DRAWER
STAINLESS COUNTER KNOCK CHUTE
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