

JANUARY 1st 2025						
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	POWER	COLOURS	RRP PRICE	UK STOCK		
	CC RANGE					
CC100 1GRP	2700W	BLACK/WHITE/RED	£2,370.00	✓		
CC102 COMPACT	2600W	BLACK/WHITE/RED	£2,770.00	✓		
CC102 COMPACT AUTOSTEAM	2600W	BLACK/WHITE/RED	£3,535.00	✓		
CC100 2 GRP *	2850W/ 3500W	BLACK/WHITE/RED	£2,975.00	✓		
CC100 3 GRP	4900W	BLACK/WHITE/RED	£3,635.00	✓		
CC202*	2850W/ 3500W	BLACK/ WHITE	£3,325.00	✓		
NG-C 2GRP	2850W/ 3500W	BLACK/ WHITE	£3,325.00	✓		
NG-C 3GRP	4900W	BLACK/ WHITE	£4,250.00	✓		
* DENOTES A CHOICE OF POWER FOR THIS MODEL, PLEASE STATE AT TIME OF ORDER						
ALL MACHINES AVAILABLE AS TALL CUP OR ESPRESSO HEIGHT						

X-ONE EVO						
X-ONE EVO 2GRP 3800W BLACK/WHITE/RED £4,075.00						
X-ONE EVO 3GRP *	£4,875.00	✓				
* 3 PHASE AVAILABLE IN 3 GRP - CUSTOM ORDER ONLY, ALLOW MINIMUM OF 6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY						
ALL MACHINES AVAILABLE AS TALL CUP OR ESPRESSO HEIGHT						

X-ONE TCI EVO						
X-TCI EVO 2GRP*	£4,950.00	✓				
X-TCI EVO 3GRP* 6300W BLACK/WHITE/RED				✓		
POWER STEAM - AUTO STEAM SYSTEM	£875.00	ENQUIRE				
* 3 PHASE AVAILABLE IN 2 & 3 GRP - CUSTOM ORDER ONLY, ALLOW MINIMUM OF 6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY						
ALL MACHINES AVAILABLE AS TALL CUP OR ESPRESSO HEIGHT						

MONTE CARLO AND ULTIMA						
MONTE CARLO 2GRP UPTO 6700W BLACK/ WHITE £7,655.00						
MONTE CARLO 3GRP	BLACK/ WHITE	£8,750.00	ENQUIRE			
ULTIMA 2GRP	UPTO 6700W	BLACK/ WHITE	£8,500.00	LIMITED		
ULTIMA 3GRP UPTO 7600W BLACK/ WHITE £9,500.00						
POWER STEAM - AUTO STEAM SYSTEMN/AN/A£875.00ENQUIR						
ALL MONTE CARLO AND ULTIMA MODELS AVAILABLE AS 3 PHASE - CUSTOM ORDER ONLY						

ACE 1GRP						
ACE 1GRP NETWORK (TO BE 'PLUMBED IN')	UPTO 2900W	BLACK/ WHITE/ CUSTOM	£3,830.00	LIMITED		
ACE 1GRP DUAL (TANK FILL OR 'PLUMBED IN')	UPTO 2900W	BLACK/WHITE/ CUSTOM	£4,250.00	LIMITED		

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO VAT

ALL ESPRESSO MACHINES INCLUDE 24 MONTH PARTS WARRANTY/ GRINDERS & ACCESSORIES 12 MONTHS
MACHINES WILL BE CONFIGURED AS SINGLE PHASE, 3 PHASE AVAILABLE ON SELECTED MACHINES SUBJECT TO FACTORY ORDER
WE ENDEVOUR TO KEEP GOOD STOCKS WITHIN THE UK, SHOULD FACTORY ORDER BE NECESSARY, PLEASE ALLOW 9 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

CINOART					
PT2 AUTOTAMPER	60W	BLACK/ WHITE	£460.00	✓	
PT2 FI AUTOTAMPER	60W	BLACK	£492.00	✓	
PT2 MY AUTOTAMPER	60W	BLACK	£548.00	✓	
AUTO PORTAFILTER CLEANER	36W	BLACK	£220.00	✓	

QUAMAR GRINDERS						
QUAMAR M80 AUTOMATIC 64MM	420W	BLACK/ WHITE/ RED	£640.00	LIMITED		
QUAMAR M80 TOUCH ON DEMAND 64MM	420W	BLACK/ WHITE/ RED	£760.00	✓		
500G HOPPER	N/A	N/A	£40.00	✓		



WATER FILTRATION					
CLARIS 500 CARTRIDGE	£170.00	✓			
CLARIS 1000 CARTRIDGE	£225.00	✓			
CLARIS 1500 CARTRIDGE	£275.00	✓			
CLARIS 2000 CARTRIDGE	£390.00	✓			
CLARIS HEAD	£65.00	✓			
DIGITAL WATER METER	£65.00	✓			
STAINLESS KNOCK OUT DRAWER	£132.50	✓			
STAINLESS COUNTER KNOCK CHUTE	£110.00	✓			
BASIC BARISTA KIT	£85.00	✓			
DELUXE BARISTA KIT	£175.00	✓			
PITCHER RINSER INSET	£190.00	√			
CC/ NG-C RANGE MACHINEPROTECTIVE TRANSPORT COVER	£200.00	✓			

DELIVERY CHARGES					
P	RICES VALID FOR MAINLAND GB, HIGHLA	NDS, ISLANDS POA			
MACHINES	1/2 PALLET - 1 MACHINE	NEXT DAY *	£69.00		
	1/2 PALLET - 1 MACHINE	ECO 2-3 DAY SERVICE	£63.00		
	1/2 PALLET - 1 MACHINE	PRE 12PM NEXT DAY	+£15.00		
	1/2 PALLET - 1 MACHINE	PRE 10AM NEXT DAY	+£35.00		
	FULL PALLET	2 * CC 2GRP ONLY	£85.00		
GRINDERS	COURIER	NEXT DAY (PLACE ORDER BY 2.30PM)	£17.00		
	COURIER	NEXT DAY AM	P.O.A		
	COURIER	PRE 10.30 AM	P.O.A		
PARTS	SMALL UPTO 1KG	NEXT DAY ORDER BY 2.30PM	£9.00		
	MEDIUM UPTO 10KG	NEXT DAY ORDER BY 2.30PM	£11.00		
	SMALL UPTO 1KG	PRE 12	+£15.00		
MEDIUM UPTO 10KG PRE 12 +£20.00					
PROVIDING	ORDERS PLACED BY 1PM - WE WILL ENDEV	OUR TO DISPATCH SAME DAY			

AFTERSALES						
MACHINE CATEGORY		INSTALLATION	SERVICE*	12 MONTH WARRANTY 0-24 MONTHS OLD	12 MONTH WARRANTY 24 MONTHS OLD +	
	1GRP	£175.00	£180.00	£245.00	£345.00	
SINGLE BOILER MODELS CC/ X-ONE/ X-	2GRP	£185.00	£205.00	£315.00	£415.00	
TCI/NG-C	3GRP	£195.00	£215.00	£385.00	£485.00	
TCI/NG-C	2GRP TCI	£185.00	£225.00	£315.00	£415.00	
	3GRP TCI	£195.00	£235.00	£385.00	£485.00	
MULTI DOUGD MODEL ACE/MONTE CADLO/	1GRP	£210.00	£230.00	£350.00	£500.00	
MULTI BOILER MODEL ACE/ MONTE CARLO/ ULTIMA	2GRP	£210.00	£252.00	£425.00	£585.00	
OLITIVIA	3GRP	£220.00	£268.00	£495.00	£635.00	
We offer a same site 's	second' machine disco	unt on the above	e price of £70 per a	dditional machine		
*servicing of machines older than 24 months may incur additional charge for additional time needed onsite						
	CALL OUT	£	£75.00			
PAY AS YOU GO FEES	LABOUR PER 1/2 HR	£3	£35.00			
	CENTRAL LONDON	£	15.00			